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TABLE No. 4.
STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, Bridges, &c., out of the Public

Works Fund, Consolidated Fund, and the New Zealand State-guaranteed Advances Act,
1911, for the Year ended 31st March, 1914.

10

Vote
No.

Item
No. NameofWork. County. Electorate. Net Expen-

diture.

:public works fund.

109 1
2
3
5

ROADS, ETC.
Whanciaeei Road Dihtbtot—]
fAhipara to Herekino (£175, £1 for £1) ..

Auckland Borough Endowment Road
Awanui to Waipapakauri (£1 for £1) ..
Broadwood to Herekino (£500, on account of

£1,200), (£1 for £1)
Broadwood to Runaruna (£100, £1 for £1)
Fairburn Road
Herekino Post-office to Factory (£1 for £1)
Herekino Settlement Road (£1 for £1)..

Mangonui
Hokianga
Mangonui
Hokianga

IBay of IslandsBay of Islands
£

125
66

101
17

8
15
19
20

Mangonui
Hokianga
Mangonui and Hoki-

anga
Whangarci

145
64
38
91

22
26
29

Hikurangi to Marua (£50, £1 for £1) ..
Hukerenui Railway-station to Riponui
Iwitaua to Mangamuka Mangonui, Hokianga,

and Whangaroa
Whangarei

I

50
50
23

30
31
33
35
40

Jordan to Hikurangi (£100, £1 for £1) ..
Jordan to Otakairangi (£87, £1 for £1)..
Kaeo to Omano
Kaeo to Towai
Kaikohe to Mangakahia Church

Whangaroa

I
50
13
50
28

8

42
47
50
51
53
54
55
59
60
61
65
66
67
68
70
71
74
80
81
84
85
87

Kaimamaku
Kapiro Bridge
Kenana
Kereponia (£119, £1 for £1) ..
Kohukohu to Mangamuka Ferry (£50, £1 for £1)..
Kohukohu to Narrows (£124, £1 for £1)
Kohukohu Township roads (£1 for £2). .
Mamari Village to Pukemiro (£50, £1 for £1)
Mangakahia Bridge to junction of rivers (£1 for £1 )i
Mangakahia Stream Bridge (£1 for £1).. .. IMangatoetoe (£1 for £1)
Mangonui Beach Road
Maraeroa to Horeke
Marua to Otonga (£50, £1 for £1)
Mataitawa to Rangiahua (£100, £1 for £1)
Matapouri
Mataraua Bridge
Ohaeawai to Kaikohe (£100, £1 for £1)
Ohaeawai to Okaihan (Ahiiahu Hill), (£1 for £1)..
Ohaeawai to Waitangi
Oika Road
Okaihau to Horeke (£1 for £1)

Hokianga and Bay
of Islands

Whangarei
Bay of Islands
Mangonui

I

\

50
100
30
50

100
126
30
81
49

140
55
50

100
50

200
50

245
100
79
93

199
200

Hokianga

Whangarei
Hokianga
Mangonui

Hokianga
Whangarei
Hokianga
Whangarei
Hokianga
Bay of Islands

Whangaroa
Hokianga and Bay

of Islands
Hokianga90

91
93

Omanaia to Hokianga Heads (£50, £1 for £1)
Omanaia River Bridge
Opanaki to Hokianga (£1 for £1) Hokianga and

Hobson
Hokianga
Bay of Islands
Whangarei
Hokianga
Mangonui
Whangarei
Bay of Islands

11

118
167
25

"I
94
96
97

100
101
106
109
110
112
113
114
117
121
124
128
131
133
134

Opouteke Block (access road)..
Opua to Paihia
Opuawhanga to Marua
Oraora Bridge
Oruru to Kohumaru (£1 for £1)
Otonga to Opuawhanga (£1 for £1)
Owae Road (Upper)
Pakaraka to Oromahoe
Parapara Bridge
Peria to Victoria Valley Post-office (£1 for £1) . .Poroti to Mangakahia Bridge (£200, £1. for £1)
Punakitere Bridge
Ramarama to Purua (£50, £1 for £1) ..
Rangiahua to Umawera (£1 for £1)
Ruatangata to Purua (£100, £1 for £1)
Stony Creek to Kaeo
Stony Creek to Mangonui
Taheke to Kaikohe (£200, £1 for £1) ..

Mangonui
i
j

212
100
92
34
11

75
50
27
99
39
70

580
100
50

100
50
68
72

Whangarei
Hokianga
Whangarei
Hokianga
Whangarei
Whangaroa
Mangonui
Hokianga and Bay

of Islands
Bay of Islands
Hokianga
Whangarei
Bay of Islands
Hokianga
Bay of Islands

137
138
140
142
143
145
155
156

Te Ahuahu to Waimate (£1 for £1)
Te Karae Block roads
Te Teko to Kauaeranga
Towai to Ramarama (£50, £1 for £1) ..
Umawera to Mangamuka (£1 for £1) ..
Waihou to Puketi
Waipapa Bridge
Waipapakauri to West Coast

>>f>

20
470

93
44
25
50

200
50Mangonui
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